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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Carlos Barcon          M 40-49       1/13       18:00    5:47       17:55
2     Tyler Stone            M 30-39       1/19       18:11    5:52       18:09
3     Sean Clancy            M 01-19        1/4       18:43    6:02       18:41
4     Kraig Vanderbeek       M 50-59        1/7       19:11    6:11       19:09
5     Matthew Doria          M 30-39       2/19       20:09    6:29       20:06
6     Toni O'Boyle           F 20-29       1/24       20:44    6:41       20:43
7     Brian Williams         M 30-39       3/19       20:58    6:45       20:55
8     Margaret Barikbin      F 30-39       1/30       21:36    6:52       21:16
9     Andrea Merber          F 30-39       2/30       21:25    6:53       21:20
10    Tiffany Lambert        F 20-29       2/24       21:32    6:56       21:29
11    Mehrdad Barikbin       M 30-39       4/19       21:51    6:56       21:30
12    Susan Joy              F 30-39       3/30       21:44    7:00       21:42
13    Steve Despres          M 30-39       5/19       22:35    7:14       22:23
14    Benjamin Parente       M 30-39       6/19       22:48    7:19       22:41
15    Laura Runnels          F 30-39       4/30       22:54    7:21       22:45
16    Michael Grinnell       M 30-39       7/19       23:03    7:24       22:56
17    Jay Sanchez            M 30-39       8/19       23:35    7:35       23:28
18    Rich Moha              M 40-49       2/13       23:42    7:37       23:36
19    Stefanie Vanderbeek    F 01-19        1/8       23:44    7:39       23:41
20    Micheon Cahill         F 20-29       3/24       23:51    7:40       23:44
21    Guillermo Gonzalez     M 30-39       9/19       23:53    7:40       23:46
22    Claire Marie Huber     F 30-39       5/30       23:53    7:41       23:48
23    Brianna Reynolds       F 01-19        2/8       24:23    7:50       24:15
24    Aaron Lee              M 30-39      10/19       24:23    7:51       24:18
25    Mike Cannon            M 50-59        2/7       24:42    7:57       24:38
26    Kenneth Burke          M 40-49       3/13       24:49    7:59       24:42
27    Andrew Haley           M 20-29        1/4       24:54    8:01       24:49
28    Ed Nickel              M 40-49       4/13       25:24    8:06       25:06
29    Merrilee Seidman       F 60-69        1/5       25:44    8:18       25:42
30    Carli Haselden         F 20-29       4/24       26:15    8:24       26:02
31    Sharese White          F 40-49       1/19       26:37    8:31       26:23
32    Robin Hayes            F 40-49       2/19       26:29    8:31       26:24
33    Hannah Phillips        F 60-69        2/5       26:25    8:32       26:25
34    Michael Shields        M 30-39      11/19       27:06    8:41       26:55
35    Doug Reynolds          M 60-69        1/6       27:06    8:42       26:57
36    Tania Grollman         F 40-49       3/19       26:58    8:42       26:58
37    Michael Clancy         M 50-59        3/7       27:16    8:46       27:10
38    Jonathan Prendergast   M 30-39      12/19       27:34    8:48       27:16
39    Eduardo Vargas         M 30-39      13/19       27:31    8:48       27:17
40    Tahina Montoya         F 30-39       6/30       27:32    8:49       27:18
41    Marie Griffin          F 40-49       4/19       27:45    8:52       27:29
42    Hunter Benante         F 50-59       1/13       27:41    8:53       27:31
43    Danielle Worthington   F 30-39       7/30       27:39    8:53       27:32
44    Nicole Seamands        F 40-49       5/19       27:52    8:57       27:44
45    Bernard Oneill         M 30-39      14/19       28:04    8:58       27:48
46    Elizabeth Platt        F 30-39       8/30       28:04    9:00       27:55
47    Paul Bousel            M 60-69        2/6       28:02    9:02       28:00
48    Barb Vanderbeek        F 50-59       2/13       28:10    9:02       28:00
49    Nicholas Panebianco    M 50-59        4/7       28:09    9:03       28:03
50    Louis Panebianco       M 01-19        2/4       28:09    9:04       28:04
51    Matthew Ross           M 30-39      15/19       28:25    9:05       28:08
52    Patricia Mills         F 50-59       3/13       28:23    9:05       28:08
53    Anna Malone            F 40-49       6/19       28:53    9:17       28:47
54    Wayne Hartzell         M 50-59        5/7       29:07    9:19       28:52
55    Edward Geraty          M 40-49       5/13       29:10    9:20       28:56
56    Maynard Weyers         M 70-98        1/1       29:00    9:21       28:57
57    Veronica Till          F 20-29       5/24       29:11    9:24       29:06
58    Kellie Stewart         F 40-49       7/19       29:17    9:25       29:10
59    Alexandra Willey       F 20-29       6/24       29:17    9:25       29:11
60    Rick Ferrer            M 30-39      16/19       29:29    9:26       29:13
61    Teresa Ryerson         F 30-39       9/30       29:32    9:28       29:18
62    Adrienne Ermatinger    F 20-29       7/24       29:38    9:28       29:21
63    Nina Palmer            F 30-39      10/30       29:38    9:29       29:22
64    Jayesh Rathod          M 40-49       6/13       30:16    9:43       30:07
65    Jade Wong              F 01-19        3/8       30:20    9:46       30:15
66    Beth Hartzell          F 60-69        3/5       30:33    9:47       30:18
67    Jun Wong               M 01-19        3/4       30:42    9:53       30:38
68    Kimberly Poppleton     F 30-39      11/30       30:59    9:56       30:46
69    Sara Pinder            F 30-39      12/30       30:59    9:56       30:47
70    Caroline Cooper        F 40-49       8/19       31:03    9:56       30:48
71    Sean Mathieson         M 40-49       7/13       31:29   10:02       31:06
72    Christopher Seamands   M 40-49       8/13       31:15   10:03       31:07
73    Yoela Olson            F 01-19        4/8       31:35   10:10       31:31
74    Shellie Kalinsky       F 40-49       9/19       31:42   10:11       31:33
75    Bob Peterson           M 60-69        3/6       32:02   10:13       31:38
76    Heather Moshier        F 40-49      10/19       32:15   10:22       32:06
77    Este Sherwin           F 30-39      13/30       32:31   10:24       32:13
78    Lorne McLaughlin       M 40-49       9/13       33:01   10:34       32:45
79    Antonia Luu            F 30-39      14/30       33:15   10:39       33:00
80    Amy Chillemi           F 50-59       4/13       33:15   10:41       33:06
81    Ana Maria Ulloa        F 30-39      15/30       34:01   10:55       33:51
82    Malkiya Olson          F 01-19        5/8       34:01   10:57       33:57
83    Kirby Green            F 20-29       8/24       34:12   10:59       34:00
84    Matthew Behnke         M 40-49      10/13       34:29   11:05       34:20
85    Michael Puterbaugh     M 20-29        2/4       34:53   11:08       34:28
86    Caroline Droste        F 20-29       9/24       34:53   11:08       34:28
87    Jessica Crawford       F 20-29      10/24       34:47   11:10       34:35
88    Larry Bryant           M 60-69        4/6       34:59   11:16       34:54
89    Elliott Ferrence       M 20-29        3/4       35:15   11:16       34:55
90    Allison Edwards        F 20-29      11/24       35:07   11:18       35:02
91    Erica Hirt             F 20-29      12/24       35:31   11:24       35:20
92    Cody Johnston          M 30-39      17/19       35:42   11:25       35:22
93    Kelly Williams         F 40-49      11/19       35:40   11:25       35:22
94    Margie Thomas          F 50-59       5/13       35:45   11:27       35:28
95    Sam Thomas             M 50-59        6/7       35:46   11:27       35:28
96    Jasmin Hester          F 30-39      16/30       35:59   11:31       35:43
97    Ross Johnston          M 20-29        4/4       36:14   11:35       35:54
98    Danielle Johnston      F 20-29      13/24       36:14   11:35       35:55
99    Michelle Orta          F 30-39      17/30       36:11   11:40       36:08
100   Samantha Rich          F 30-39      18/30       36:17   11:41       36:13
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101   Zoe Mendelsohn         F 01-19        6/8       36:34   11:44       36:21
102   Seth Mendelsohn        M 40-49      11/13       36:34   11:44       36:21
103   Lindsey Schourek       F 30-39      19/30       36:44   11:46       36:27
104   John Morahan           M 50-59        7/7       36:56   11:49       36:37
105   Bridgette Rodriguez    F 40-49      12/19       37:14   11:59       37:07
106   Kelle McCluskey        F 40-49      13/19       37:16   11:59       37:08
107   Emily Robbins          F 30-39      20/30       37:24   12:00       37:12
108   Stacy Bergin           F 30-39      21/30       37:24   12:00       37:12
109   Mandy Whalen           F 70-98        1/1       37:21   12:00       37:12
110   Bernie Moye            M 60-69        5/6       38:04   12:11       37:45
111   Onkar Kshirsagar       M 30-39      18/19       38:07   12:14       37:54
112   Pooja Kharade          F 20-29      14/24       38:08   12:14       37:55
113   Marissa Steinberger    F 30-39      22/30       38:16   12:17       38:05
114   Betsy Barefoot         F 50-59       6/13       38:49   12:27       38:34
115   Safeiah Alwarith       F 60-69        4/5       38:54   12:29       38:42
116   Nicholl Reid           F 30-39      23/30       38:56   12:30       38:44
117   Becky Delahoussaye     F 30-39      24/30       38:57   12:30       38:45
118   Ashley Burris          F 20-29      15/24       39:51   12:46       39:33
119   Chae Clark             F 30-39      25/30       40:02   12:49       39:44
120   Amitabha Sarma         M 40-49      12/13       40:31   12:57       40:07
121   Gillian Jacob          F 40-49      14/19       40:31   12:57       40:08
122   Meghan Intermill       F 01-19        7/8       40:18   12:57       40:08
123   Taylor Intermill       F 20-29      16/24       40:18   12:57       40:08
124   Beth Sims              F 50-59       7/13       40:30   12:58       40:10
125   Patricia Masigla       F 20-29      17/24       40:37   13:04       40:30
126   Preston Masigla        M 01-19        4/4       40:38   13:05       40:32
127   Amanda Zaitchik        F 20-29      18/24       40:57   13:09       40:46
128   Naomi Joseph           F 20-29      19/24       40:57   13:09       40:46
129   Laura Blumenfeld       F 50-59       8/13       41:33   13:19       41:17
130   Christine Fulgencio    F 40-49      15/19       41:38   13:24       41:30
131   Briana Lambert         F 20-29      20/24       41:52   13:26       41:39
132   Mallory Cave           F 20-29      21/24       41:52   13:26       41:39
133   Jacqueline Harris      F 40-49      16/19       42:03   13:29       41:46
134   Mellissa Chojnacki     F 30-39      26/30       42:37   13:38       42:15
135   Jp Ohba                M 30-39      19/19       42:37   13:38       42:16
136   Jessi Witham           F 20-29      22/24       42:29   13:39       42:17
137   Angela Waul            F 50-59       9/13       44:27   14:16       44:11
138   Carol Wilson           F 40-49      17/19       44:40   14:19       44:21
139   Diane Bannerman        F 50-59      10/13       44:48   14:23       44:33
140   Beth McKay             F 30-39      27/30       46:41   14:33       45:05
141   Rashi Jain             F 30-39      28/30       47:23   15:10       47:01
142   Kelly Cooper           F 20-29      23/24       47:20   15:10       47:01
143   Lee Anne Fuller        F 50-59      11/13       47:21   15:11       47:03
144   Srinivasa6 Mantripraga M 40-49      13/13       47:38   15:19       47:28
145   Mirey Vogt             F 30-39      29/30       48:19   15:27       47:52
146   Neda Behrooz           F 20-29      24/24       51:12   16:23       50:47
147   Danielle Jean          F 30-39      30/30       51:12   16:24       50:50
148   Michele Yates          F 40-49      18/19       51:11   16:30       51:07
149   Rosie Ellendson        F 50-59      12/13       51:12   16:30       51:08
150   Margaret Panebianco    F 50-59      13/13       57:03   18:15       56:33
151   Nicole Panebianco      F 01-19        8/8       57:03   18:15       56:34
152   Becky Madden           F 40-49      19/19       57:21   18:22       56:54
153   Badase Mangaroo        M 60-69        6/6       57:17   18:22       56:55
154   Linda Mangaroo         F 60-69        5/5       57:18   18:22       56:55
155   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/2     1:18:34   25:21     1:18:34
156   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/2     1:36:18   31:04     1:36:18
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